Innovative Technology
 for a Connected World
global solutions: local support TM
Americas: +1.847 839.6907
Europe: +1.32.80.7866.12
Asia: +1.65.6.243.8022
IAS-BRO-WIMAX 0411

WiMAX External AN T E N N A S
PART NuMBeR FRequeNcy
(MHz)
ANTeNNA
TyPe
PATTeRN
TyPe VSWR GAIN
BeAMWIDTH
POLARIzATION
DIMeNSIONS (INcHeS) cONNecTOR
TyPeS
MOuNT
STyLe
INDOOR/
OuTDOOReL Az LeNGTH WIDTH HeIGHT
J33013V01-120N 3300/3500 Sector Directional 1.8 15.5 7 120 Vertical 30.2 5.7 3.3 Type N(f) Mast Outdoor
J33015V01-90N 3300/3500 Sector Directional 1.8 16.5 7 90 Vertical 30.2 5.9 3.4 Type N(f) Mast Outdoor
J33016D00-60N 3300/3500 Sector Directional 1.8 18.5 7 60 H/V 28.3 6.4 10.8 Type N(f) Mast Outdoor
J33016D00-90N 3300/3500 Sector Directional 1.8 16.5 7 90 H/V 28.2 6.3 11.3 Type N(f) Mast Outdoor
J33017S00-65N 3300/3500 Sector Directional 1.8 17.0 7 65 Dual Slant 45 28.2 4.8 2.7 Type N(f) Mast Outdoor
J33017V01-60N 3300/3500 Sector Directional 1.8 17.5 7 60 Vertical 30.2 5.9 3.4 Type N(f) Mast Outdoor
J33114V00-AN 3300-3700 Sector Directional 1.7 18.5 7 Mechanical
Field Adjustable Vertical 28.2 7.1 3.3 Type N(f) Mast Outdoor
J34114V01-120N 3400-3700 Sector Directional 1.5 15.5 7 120 Vertical 30.2 5.7 3.3 Type N(f) Mast Outdoor
J34216V00-120N 3400-3800 Sector Directional 1.7 17.5 3.5 120 Vertical 52.2 5.7 3.3 Type N(f) Mast Outdoor
J34218V00-90N 3400-3800 Sector Directional 1.7 18.5 3.5 90 Vertical 52.2 5.9 3.4 Type N(f) Mast Outdoor
J34220V00-60N 3400-3800 Sector Directional 1.7 20.0 3.5 60 Vertical 52.2 5.9 3.4 Type N(f) Mast Outdoor
S34018PT12NF 3400-3600 Panel Directional 1.5 18.0 19 20 H/V 259.1 33.5 259.1 Type N(m) Mast Indoor/
Ourdoor
S3307BPNF 3300/3500 Collinear
(Stick)

• J51016V00-90N
PART NuMBeR FRequeNcy
(MHz)
ANTeNNA
TyPe
PATTeRN
TyPe VSWR GAIN
BeAMWIDTH
POLARIzATION
DIMeNSIONS (INcHeS) cONNecTOR
TyPeS
MOuNT
STyLe
INDOOR/
OuTDOOReL Az LeNGTH WIDTH HeIGHT
J23014V00-120N 2300/2500 Sector Directional 1.8 15.5 7 120 Vertical 39.9 4.3 8 Type N(f) Mast Outdoor
J23016D00-90N 2300/2500 Sector Directional 1.8 16.5 7 90 H/V 39.8 15.7 8.3 Type N(f) Mast Outdoor
J23016H00-90N 2300/2500 Sector Directional 1.8 16.5 7 90 Horizontal  39.9 3.8 8.3 Type N(f) Mast Outdoor
J23016S00-90N 2300/2500 Sector Directional 1.8 16.5 7 90 Dual Slant 45 40 8.2 4.5 Type N(f) Mast Outdoor
J23016V00-90N 2300/2500 Sector Directional 1.8 16.5 7 90 Vertical 39.9 4 8.4 Type N(f) Mast Outdoor
J23017H00-60N 2300/2500 Sector Directional 1.8 18.0 7 60 Horizontal 39.9 3.8 8.3 Type N(f) Mast Outdoor
J23017S00-65N 2300/2500 Sector Directional 1.8 18.0 7 65 Dual Slant 45 40.1 6.3 4 Type N(f) Mast Outdoor
J23017V00-60N 2300/2500 Sector Directional 1.8 18.0 7 60 Vertical 39.9 4 8.4 Type N(f) Mast Outdoor
J23018D00-60N 2300/2500 Sector Directional 1.8 18.5 7 60 H/V 39.9 4 8.4 Type N(f) Mast Outdoor
S25015PT 2400-2700 Panel Directional 2 14,15 25 25 H/V 10.2 1.3 10.2 Type N(m) Mast Indoor/
Ourdoor
WTS2333C-FRSMM 2300-2700 Dipole Omni-
directional 2 2.3 90 360 Vertical 3.78 0.37 – Type RPSMA